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Birecter,

Pivision of Investigation,
¥. 8. Departmeat of Jwstiee,
Washington, . C. .

Pear Bir: Be:

C ‘e

Reference u-uaa-num-;'n m
1934, together with @R photegrejis
thaouripu-d‘ku ch
mamhmr-nrpul-& e
Pivisien’'s letter of refearence are

utolulul:-rmuholgh’ ”.'luqn
1arly, bowever, %o Divisiem's photogreph Bo. E-1180
sad nhvin-ctuuuﬂlnlmaﬂc”
Selylder Rhas {nformed ms by Selephone,

Martia ton aliss W1 &1& ;

Bessie Simner stated Gefinitely Shis wms LR
She photogreph of Shis s-uuunmm-u e, ol Bhb 3
smee 1s similar S0 thet of Big Namer. Big Nuwr dves 8o J¥e i
hlrndchfuhmththmmw -oe i
Shere is & differesce ia fucial ronu-u !
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e e - - % dioision of JufesSigfion Saafanis
3 3. Bepurtment of Fustics C o
. Bashington, B. € LI

abstrast of the eriminal recerd of Phoenix Demald with
by the fillea of the Idéentification Pnis;

August 8, 1938;

Oomp. mediwm Ryes blwe Irir dlaek m
: Birthplace Louisions Osoxpation printey -

It 1s aeted e fingarprizts sudmitvted by the

i

his hair was giver as chostmmt. n prizts reecd
1932 the seler of his hair wes given as chestm
of oyes as dlwe gruy. s

Srings, mmnmnm. Arkansas. L,

2 shovw £ £rt. 1gs. m b om B MK
M.

e

There are traamitted herewith siz ocples of the - .
Cliases, Pelise Departmest, Joplis, Mlssouri 1109, um :

The fellewing Sbseripifen appears -w
uhitﬂbyﬁohlianﬂ.M.M

- Osler white 4Age U5 (1533) Jeight 5'0 /9o ;Qm,
nelimm

ummmzm.dcmuﬁm-'mw i
»ese turas alightly se loft o Wrews heavy ani ilstams, e

On prizts received iz My, 1985 frem the State Peale
seatiary, NMelloster, Oklakema, kis resifense was given &s
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Reynslds received a letter from a friend who now lives ia
les, Oaliformia a little over two momths age {m whiech the friemd staded ¢

ke had seen Doec on the streets iz Loas Angeles a short time defore, e 4id pot
recognize Dos wntil he had passed by and Doc appeareatly &id not yeesognise ¥im
8 Bothing was said between them. This is the snly word Reynolds and M
wife have had in any way of either Kase, Dos or Fred fer -vud-uh,t
said. AR P

','_‘A N ;'
n‘.&,.

It could mot be asesrtained te date that Kate Darker's ~~
Errieordon or anything sbout her ether sisters and alleged mlf-brether, -
Thers 4s mo Wheeler Street in Tulss, but the above deseribel Deyneldsfs - $’7d
y the same as the Jemes J{Reynolds referred tp Wy thy iafermmms
in the Los Angsles lstter dated May 5, 1934, farther &
¢ made eomoeruing fhese alleged relatives, gx-l .
FRXL i L<reiSTved g3 81V ni% ..

.t

Ay

Yoy tmly

3

ot - Los Angeles
5t. Fuul
Chieago
Kangas Gity ' -







1900 Bankers Kldg.,
Chicago, Illinols
May 23, 1934,

Director,
Division of Investigatiom,

U. 8. Depertment of Justice, -
Washington, D, C. <R

Dear Sir:- RE: BREKID *

It is respectfully requssted that )
furnish this office, as soon as possible, wi
fifteen copies of the photogreph ef
ggm' alias ROBERTYSCEMIDT, alias
Polioce Department Ne. 8-38183, ~

The fingerprint ohaaiﬁutim of m.
individual is as follows:~

1 ©§ 00 1Y
1 U 00 14













CONF CALL. FROM CHICAGO

DIV INVEST CHICAGO MAY 24-1534  41-00

DIRECTOR AND ST PAUL

BREKID COMPARISON OF FINGERPRINTS or ROY Y AL!AS ‘
I ST 3 ‘
RUSSELL G]BSON SUBJECT OF I. 0. 1213 SHOW Pantxts ;itntx
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PURVIS

END
OK RCV WASH DC
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Cory- of registration of ¥, E. Sordon

° amd other who regisired Orlando Fotel
Chicago, I1l,, im June 1933; thousht to
e Mrs. Xate Barker and one of Tarker bHovs,
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CONTRACT for RENTAL of APARTMENT
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Foaploved By - et T A ./f/'r ‘
Business Address L i s B, Phome
From - o L ’. N ; ./"‘—
T K ‘ - ./,Ifa -

5,

oo s Fannh

/
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i
\ !}n'-x : .
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Bank N oot Siviy Bank
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TOMMY CAT\FOLL AND TOMMY GANNON EACH CO“TRIBU
. . "N .'i'

’FIFETEEN HUNDRED DOLLARS WHICH ¥AS nlevtnrﬁ ?si X

'quaquii

s - Rty
}: FIFTEEN HUNDRED DOLLARS TOTAL wxxcu vAS itllv:ﬁrn; -

r

_CASK T6 _TOM FILBEN
" oK CHICGO RAK
f;nx VASH EGP 81
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)
Pederal Building, % .
Kansas 8ity, liuo'i. Lo ¥
Nay 24, 1934,
fn b\ -
v\/ rector, | o S
Division of Investigation, ’ RN
U. S. Department of Justiee, . .
Washingtom, D.C. : " = §
L
Dear Sir: .
>
RE: ALVINQLAEIS. with ulum. g
BT AL
GEORGE mm%nm Viotn
s o KIDEAPING , - “-',‘ﬂ: .

Kindly refer to my letter to Imspector Clegg alf.
8t.Psul, Mirnnesota, dated May 18, 1934, relative %o indivy
who coum teatify and idontiry ap original photograph ef .pm |
Pu. - A T

During inquiries by this offiee at tho Eanses #34

Missouri, Police Department, relative to the photograph of &S

Karpis, Kansas City, Missouri, Police Deparwment JLY9OR,

Lawrenc Yalt Kansas Gity, Missouri, Police Depariment

(See Di letter dated May 1, 1934, to St.Louis),Xie

William C. Gordon, anperinmdont of the Identification

‘ furnished this office with sn additiomal photograrh ¢f SIeef§’ b

< individuals taken behind a table wpom which sppear the gans il

tools which were taken from Karpis snd De Valt at the time 9f .
their arrest by the Kansas City, Nissouri, Polise M ;

As 1t is thought the Division mmy be interested 1! m. pba

the sams i» deing tran-ithd herewith, - - e

Nex:

s

i

so-¥r. Clegg, St.Paul e f . &
- Emel. DR
*-37-













Mr. Black telephoned fyres
ooncerning the Bremer case and advised be
at Tulss thiz morning end Eanmson advised kis that he
from three éifferent soureces to the

CCampbell arrived in Tulss yesterdcy

is northeast of Tulsa. He stated the
Tulss immedistely and will advise the
developments.
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Direstor,

Division of Inwstigation,
U. 8. Department of Justies,
Washingtom, ». O.

Dear Bir:-

Mennuinmtowwmdm!.lﬂ.”&h

the above matter, in which you sugpest the desiredility of Jaying
ELMKH{EUCERA, of Fox River Grove, Illincis, & small swm of memey 8
oxder that he may Be encoursged $0 act as an informamt ocomcerniang ¥he -
things he might obeerve at w‘fo-rnooh"nﬂmhthmi‘.

m-vmum.mtmemmt.c.unctﬁu
offies recently held ecuversation with Kusers, at viieh time Basesa
fnformed Agent Ryan, it is kis duty, as a deputy sheriff, % furaidd s
the Government with informatiem and that he does met, &% this Sjme, -~
desire any momey for such services as might be rendered Wy hin, !
was advised this Division would de very willing $e furzsish Mma ™
Teasonable sum of momey $o defruy expenses and to puy , :
time a3 be might lose from his regular werk. Kucerun stated ia ¥
ovent it beoomes BDecessary mrmuw—n_ﬂmﬁﬁ
will keep an account of same and advise em Agent of ﬁhumh" )
his expenses in oconneetion with 4kis fawstigtiss.

Enesra stated s has doen maintaining
Osrnocky's place, but that from mow om be will visl
mnmm”mmnumwnmmm
value with regard 0 this m.mmm.cwm4
prominent case u-unmuu.mmhhm '

- Yoo

Dvﬂ»,;‘ﬁ"

| B
T :-‘o';! T xg
PR TTN ke ;




Direstor,

Division of Investigation,
U.S.Department of Justies,
Wasbhingten,D,C,

Dear 8ir: .

Srensmitted $o the Chicago, San Frencisee, and Salt letw ity =
Division Offices. - R B ' 'A" -0?3"3

HEC :TC

OC Ban Frensisso {Ims,)
Chieago (Mns,) -
Sals lake Oity (Eme,)

A0 (Bns.)







&t thtis moment that hs decided tha

. Sime, snd the question was asked Wy
"ormm-mmmuount::g.
)

-
Director, »
Division of Investization, =
UJ.S.Department of Justios, s g
Washington,D.C, 3

Dear 8ir;

Beference {s made $0 the Division®s letter Snbal .-
May 11,1954, In this comneetion, you are advised that a eopy ‘
the memoranium enclosed with the lstter susmriziang the ;
tion furnished by Victim Bremsr has bdeen furnished $0 e0eh u
at St.Peul, both thoss regularly assigned $o $his -rrmuun
as those on special assignment, g :

was slearly noticeadle that the street sare were lightes 1a
than $hose opersted in St,Peul, {adicating that perdays the
were amller and lesding $¢ the further cesélusion tha$ j

shotovn was sonsiderably -11026 : T

the street ears were lsocated, nmmmmmw ¢
Ais esptors and was then put out in & fiald for @
$

20 énow ea the ground where he was walking, The Lowix
hapd snd {t was tremeniowsly eold, honrutum_p,pb_

father angry voiee a8 to why one of %he ¢
1ight 90 the ¢ar was durning and
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§Porehe, alias BarryfSandevich, aliks E. 74 Porche, Gmake P, B,

My 25, 1934

s

Direotor,
Division of Investigation,
U. 8. Departzent of Juatice,
Washington, D. C.

o

Re: ALVIN KARPIS, with aliases
I. 0. f1m8, BT AL . ¢
XDWARD GEORGE MIDER - Vietim ”&“*’_
KIIFAPING @ © .

Dear 8ir: s »r;;..,

In acoordance with Divigion letter addressed h
Olegg at St. Paul, Minnesota under date of My 1Y, 1334, #1th
to disposition offerimi d and all informmtion mu‘:'
ing sams of Rarry 'Dutchxvyor, Divisien file F42133§, )
was made at Omahsa and Linscoln, Nebraska by q»cm Lmt J.
of this office as follows: ‘

Lieut. Johnny Denison, in charge of the !hnti.nutm )
Police Department, Omaha, Nebreaka, advised that their m
that party referred to in letter as Harry ®"Dutch* Sawyew, &8

arrested January 2, 1920 by Officers Polsz and Bagermsa of
ment on sharge of Investigation in comnection with & Febdery dl' ﬁ.
_and Merchants Pank o _Kebraska {now part of Ommha) ou Deoe
71919 when sams was robbed of $105,000.00, he having besu
one of the robbers. Ee stated that JohWrina, Yheir 3712 aall }
their #3713, were later identified at §t. Mayl, Mizassets §s

men who held up aforesaid benk, however, The Chisf of Peliece ﬂ,"
Minnesota refused to relsase the htmtnluhl.m !

snd no saotion was tzken against them. 4An iaforms
State District Court at Ommha, Nebraska Jamuary
Forehe on & sharge of Robtbery of aforesald demk of m. % -
&ismissed by the Oounty Attorney May 10, lﬁnwmuoth '
ovidanoe. Their records disclosed that aforesaid Forchs was the
party who as Harry Sendevich, Ninneepelis P. P. F16479 mas ogbes
Septemder 11, 1918 and as Barry Sandlovieh, nncoh. hohruh' L
mt f341, arrntod .y 10. 1920 for m

®r. Tverett Budisil, anp-numuﬁ o e I8
nnool.n. lobruh huon )op.rtmnt, n;;t.( -

. .



[ €]

"’

1920 for invutlpticn by ernoor w

> fnth.(}onntyhnbymmmmvﬂl@ﬂtﬁ g
‘want of evidence December 31, 1980 Wy She M ttaraay
- n-cxou B0 further uru-nxu. B 7‘.7&».

he

Docket M=130 of the ormmruoruofml B
office of the Clerk of the State Distwrict Cemrs, Jinoely W
6losed that an informtion was Tilsd by Dounty L » :_ )
4m eaid Court FPebruary 11, 1920 by the Zowity 'q’ etist )
 Sandlovich, seid jnformation eharged that om & ”lbm m .
‘Lansaster County Harry Sandlevieh malawfully ad t;
. lndurrywmmt wring Car, ay W
° 1 §2188318, of the walus of $400.00 and ﬁmm
" _! Joe O. Holdernsss. The records further #lidlosdl Wl

P Y

RS

e

- ssndlovich failed %0 appesr and his Yond 'In "§h w vt o 48,000, 3 ,
A .7 - Sorfeitel. The receris further show M‘l‘:&m BY, BN K ‘ o
@ viah appeared tnmwmuw,‘l{ el

oA

A
i

3 geit for $1,000.00 dand and Be €14, stating ‘Wit
Bppear was dus $o the inadvertense of hig 1o A
when to appsar. A new bond was Piled {a a1l
Puvid Sandlevieh and Gertrude Sandlovieh, his pareais, g- “

a\i

"deing no further eni¥ries on the Dookstmor any ill‘or-
excepting that on December X1, 1928 mM

mim Barry hndloﬂohnbtlu otthgpo- :
PR 4

Tt should bs noted tllt “the ﬁu-mrm
 further aialon‘ctm sa information was filed ap
and one Thoms mrorwnuumnmts.
B #11 Company at Linocoln, llohuhnlm*.
s "by sxplosives {f1le not availgdle); Shad m
’lrnn leed Wt guilty; that Thomas |

,mmm:.t. Creen bo B1d

o “Jeend ngtortou eriminal et m:,m
o X% ahoul hmmmttmol-mmﬂh
T ”iu-ou‘orthorouecm g ot L
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¥he correct name of the pmy Sestgmated '1a v
Barry Sandlovich, $pecial Agent Green having kmowm soms ef
st Lincoln, Nedbreska.

the :

eoln, Nebracka when Harry Sardlovieh was a amall bay. p- fas
gamposed of Bell Hiu.mnﬁ, eldest, whoss husband 19
residing in Los Angeles, California; next in erder ¢f @
Sandlovich who is married and lives at 2828
Nebraska; Bessie Cattleman whosse husband, Max Qt hqgl. 7"’
years ago and she is now visiting har sisSer, g
John, Sam and Libbdie Sandlovieh pesiding st $he mclm
1319 R Street, Linooln, Nebreska and Bay Sanflovigh whe’
lives at 2111 Sewall Street, Lincola, Nebreska, Warry
between Jobn and Sem Sandlovich with referenss 36 gge.
Sandlovich nov own and operste the Nebreska Auto Pxs s
14neoln, Nebraska; Albert and Joha Sandlovieh swmn sad specede )
Meat Market at 1535 O Street, Liacoln, Nebresks. The nthlg,ii
Sandlovieh uﬁmﬁnc oixncsmul thﬂlglr
'OGQ- g

Bu'ry thioh m 0t bnn troul
19& but is taderstood 40 e cannsetel ﬁ.ﬁm
linnnott. ¥r. Poinstein was ¥vadle Se Ghet
‘%o unooh,‘!obnah at’ th t!u qm' _'

?
Shief of nuu v b. mau. Mn
of his efficers had reported fhat thvhdqgn
gtreets of Lincoln sa $we W?umim
the last time spproximately May 18 hum;p‘ .
that he is now ia Linsdla. Shisf 2
informed that Berry Samdlevich
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"\

‘Direstor,

Diviasion of Ilvnﬂntt-.
U. 8. Departamt of Mm.
Washington, D. 0.

Dear B8ir:
Referense u.lobﬁﬂu
u:u 2 Whieh referense wmas nalle b0 Ping
at. Panl Poliee Depertmen m

Police Depariment

Poliee Departamt

Under date of May 80, 1983, 1stters Were nqtﬁl,‘

Division furnishing eriminal rescomds ¢§ ﬁg’i
Division file mmber for ¥illimm m

fer Albert DuVel as 41988. -

seu, Bt. Paul Pelice Dapertment

of James Jreock ware formrded




Pisestar, -
Pivisisn of awstigtion,

on tho mail bul m. he vould bo WilM
emownt of {nfomation with eference u‘-lonuu
‘N dls B rund uh»u w--u- gltl

- \-!’
tt&

T T newe,” Ml ;
1 an saitiing % yeu 2




Iatter frem the Juskseaville .tﬂu u ho llt"
ofrice, dated April 80, 1084;

B xraaiwm of the Chisage Sffice, Mated -yl,
preojared by Specinl Agaat W, 8, Jmisem;

Meaoraniwm of $he Chicage Offiee, htdwl(“.
prepared by Special fgent ¥V, ¥, Nderemm; -

Iatter of the Nev Srlsans Gffiee S¢ ﬁolznt..‘_
Gatel My &, 193¢ RO

Mencraniws of Hhe Nevw Gxioans Off{ e, WDI‘.
1934, yrejared by Syesial blt To Oy e

Joyrennin;
lcu‘dnofﬁom.tﬁnmnv u.
Whmmuthh”ﬂm
Ropers ofhﬂidk-tua-ra-‘l.l.llm
Butte, Sated Iy 7, 20383 . :
Ipwrenius of the Chicage 0ffi e, mmn.
prepared by Syeefal umv. I' ’!ﬁnq

‘“

Z am Bot mum.omotm m a-mii
the {nterested offices, Yolieving Wat 4f %he suggertisns
this letter are fellowed ont, mmmumh
Shooe offices by the Bivisisn,

mm
@018t, Penl (l)
Putte (8) .
_Jesknemville (8) _
‘Suicnge (8)e . .
’nuuu for all offiees adew,
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Director,
Division of Investigatiom, T B
Sashington,D,.C, ' - :

Dear 8ir: : i

This is to advise that Special Agemt 8,0, -+

. lawrence arrived in St.Paul Jinnssota, en Fridey, Bay 38,1008;:
files anid studying photographs and on Monday mezming, g

1854, he started his employment with the Stamdasd Gl zdﬂ

His salary of $95,00 per momth is $0 be yeturned % the il

011 Compeny executives who are socoperating with the Bivisien"

the assignment, although they 40 net imow the puwrpese of this

-

sooperation, : e

. as other amployees in the sunllrl 01l Compeny aad,

completing his training »e nu with that ¢
shat on Saturday mmlu ) . be will Mave
trainiag school ecourse amd assigned to waik = %

i
2i558
ot

011 Company Statiom which s ujoult %o riin
to MRS, BESSIE GREEN, is owned by FHED BARKIER, {gwmt Lastegset¥e
exployment will require him % werk from early merning weti¥ gidé
mmnmmmuﬂuuﬁm-ﬂum‘m’
the next dxy. He has demn instrusted cmmu
ﬁnoouuomtm«thm-m.‘%
ghould de sean by him, Hs is othervise %0 eondust (f
employee of the STANDARD OIL OCMPANY might, seskiag sithin -
esourse of several days t0 besoms friendly with the meshanis,
mtomrlymnqumqtmmnlumh
FRED BARKIR'S garege, ) Voo
- Special Acut Immohnhg tbol.
‘@md he 1s residing at the following address;

_ #t,Panl Miunesots, Selephomns Bale 428D,
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DIVISION OF INVESTIGATION
U. S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Laboratory Report

W

o My 85, 1984,
Case: ;lvin is with aliases, o% al, Blward
Gear sner, Vietin;Oxidnaping.

Specimens: gee gttached liss.

Examination requested by: Chicago 0ffiece,.

- - %Y Lo Z o
Date received: Iy 21, 1934, e T
R - 2y
St PR e =Y
* SR S
e " Examination requested: Genersl snd Fingerpeint, . ¢,
[} Y L‘,l' . ) :

: Result of examination: - ‘
Wy 22, mwniuuutumnmﬁomnﬁm.“”

230t like those of the mals members ¢f She Xaryis Gujg whoee |
on fingerprint eards iz the uuuu. ™mis mm bokn
SO o - » "’\k ,\ & A
. _ ‘ £ * u;
The typeuriter Ihid'mto the
attached letter sas sent to following Real Estets Firms, sie.®
Ppica size sush as was in existence in 1929, - ,*;v z ‘*,;f.“f"

mmuwum-mmﬁm.

2y

c mmmmrmmnssmmnmm
’ mmmmsummmnmmmnnm m
OFFICR DESIHE THIS ORIGINAL EVIDENCE JOR USE IN ANY SUBSEQUENT PROCEEDIN
MAY DEVELOP THE B nmnmnmmnm ;
$ < Birestor,
8 - Chicago.
1
s

= Inspector Rorer,
= Iaboretory.

845 cwhu ws



Labaratery Report §1087,

Specimens: Twenty Four *Foxhest® Mm.o g

- motmnuropounmf..
2 : One smll lamp chimmey, I_,«,a,
One Mercimroshrome destle. =~ - °

Ons b»ottls of homey. W o
_ m.'linmtwmﬂl.’
R One glass lampshade (Irck-)- ST

One page of Goldblatt's ml-u Gy
Two shoets of dlamk white popew, & ’.:
mwmmm"z ao

Ons small advertisement blotter *Viaeemnes'
. Three rent Teeipts tuomtmn'-m

- : Yates Apartment. - * .
mmohrdwh”’wmﬂ
eur.gmmnum.u’-usa-t.n.n&n,

Peposit ressipt frem Commonveslihs Niicea 0o 9o §
nm.rmu-wtho ‘DI-S
“. 1“‘ - .o _'.{ “a}.
mm-n,.mnu&u S
m»muz-munuttnht-m ]

N - ]

LIt W

T -

2N
’ ‘;{» o e "‘3 T P .
"#' F .;J( ‘_‘: - K
- a‘&f;f: Rl ‘i

- 4

3
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e
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..v. :W#V.«W .-0”‘4 %.y LS y ]
‘..P b X 2 a

A:.uhfnfﬂ g
.Laqu
p.wﬂ. 3
R -1 SRS

xe R
AN “P.t...u..su.#.ﬂﬁ....#w L%

‘.“; DRI A SURAS T8
4 «.,..4 . * ‘L

imens

e DR LR U 2 1>

et L

,‘ -..( .
b oot glfll'
" g

“ [V AU ) ) P\, Lo S x. 3 ’ o I M
N R R~ R :ﬂ {4

- % e i . NI I~ ARV S P My
“ o 50 « S KDY s,'c.nd.. i ..Am.m L gL 8] AR
w A . W W NE e

_g{:ec

-

e 2
There is transmittéd berswi
St 1S,
by
o

*. . .sovering ths examination of

BELTION

ArLga

St 370
el ad Lo o
+, ." aw.;'. 3

.
3 ey
e

g

5

-

" GO T S
- - Lo A A A4 2
+ AR . p
' o R . [ P
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oy

Fiues’

‘4n connection with the

Ahs Division ® WAy

Divisien of Inveraig-tiong )

T e

{

‘: :mtr ' :

57 ~Z
" Speclal Agent ia



DIVISION OF INVESTIGATION .
U. S. D!PAR'I'IENT OF mxu

Luborstory Ropon
ly 2, 1934, -

o y ’uor
Case: Alvin Xarpis with cmcu, ot 41, Biward :
GeorgeCaremsr, Vietin;Oxidnapings T . 4 T

v) . o
F . L4 R LT
- .

.

Specimens:
at St. Paul, - ] - . s

Examination requested by: 3:4,.1:."1 6:;“...- . .

Date received: My 16, 1954, : o
Examination requested: Bandwriting. | 1 ‘
Result of examination: !n-iutinnh

The envelope which was of plain white paper without §
in the upper loft hand cormer a return address ef A-G. wllu.
¥Wisconsin. S A e

The letter which was signed uth tho same name

Swediah on paper wmhich had beem out from a acteboek bound
odge. The sheot is £.32 fnches high and is ruled 'i 1’ )
page. £ Ty
- . - *' ’ti e TR

The handwriting of this letser ic aot ltlﬂnr to

writing which bas been jreviously suimitted in Shis pu.

mmcxmmmmwmmn ¥T))
THE LABORATORY JOR ANY SUBSBQUENT EXAMINATIONS WHICHMY BR DISIRES.
YOUR OFFICE DESIRE THIS ORIGINAL EVIDINCE JUR USE IN ANY SUBSEQINZ
WEICE AT DEVELOP THE DIVISIGN SSOUID ER NOTIVIND TN AMFLE STME

l-mroetor/ L

2 = Inspector Rarer - Bt, Paul,
8 - laboratory.
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BYNw 07 here is transmitted Berewith the laboratory
-, Yy, . covering the examination ef speciméens submitied }
<.~ .- -4in connection with the above sntitled satter «bd.
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that the wife of H

has disappesred and left

soney and was hitch-hiking.

advanced to this woman,
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Direator -

Division of Invo-ttgnuu .

U. S. Department of Justise

nshington, D. C.

k-3

Ax.nn m with -uu'u
Jdentification Order 1EAB
ARTHIR R,
Identification Order w'.
EDWARD GBORGE
KIIMAPING

s
i

aonfu-m the t.loxhnh oolvu'uu-
Mr. Cowley and the undersigasd this meraing, Jleass W

informed that im the absense of Nr, N. N, ’?I‘
dential Secretary $o Mr. Andrev I, Wlles, m
Mr. R. 8. Soott, The latter is “t!l. ll..'.

umtm during Mr. Jehnsen's uh-u. E .

3
There 1is .tmmm.omnt"
dressed to Mr. Soott sonfirming our semversesien .
$0 the information coxtained iy the mms-'q 7
h:uthudita enclosures. . .° L
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